



The City of West Lafayette, State of Indiana, disclaim any responsibility for the accuracy or correctness of any data, or representation of data, provided to others. In no event shall the City of West Lafayette become liable to users of the data, or any other party. In using the data, users further agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the City of West Lafayette for any and all liability of any nature arising out of or resulting from the use of this data. To assist the City of West Lafayette in the maintenance of the data, users shall provide the GIS Manager information concerning errors or discrepancies found in using the data. THIS DATA IS FOR DELIBERATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.